Position

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Ardo Union Elementary
San Ardo Union Elementary
San Ardo Union Elementary
San Ardo Union Elementary
San Ardo Union Elementary
San Ardo Union Elementary
San Ardo Union Elementary
San Ardo Union Elementary

San Ardo Union Elementary

Department Total Wages

Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers

Teachers

$61,841
$61,246
$57,254
$50,417
$49,567
$19,393
$10,199
$10,143

$6,416

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,180
$16,386
$15,167
$15,075
$14,711
$1,831
$2,781
$1,912
$1,093



