Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		San Ardo Union Elementary	Teachers	\$61,841	\$17,180
Teacher		San Ardo Union Elementary	Teachers	\$61,246	\$16,386
Teacher		San Ardo Union Elementary	Teachers	\$57,254	\$15,167
Teacher		San Ardo Union Elementary	Teachers	\$50,417	\$15,075
Teacher		San Ardo Union Elementary	Teachers	\$49,567	\$14,711
Teacher		San Ardo Union Elementary	Teachers	\$19,393	\$1,831
Teacher		San Ardo Union Elementary	Teachers	\$10,199	\$2,781
Teacher		San Ardo Union Elementary	Teachers	\$10,143	\$1,912
Teacher		San Ardo Union Elementary	Teachers	\$6,416	\$1,093